9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12 Noon

to

to

to

to

to

to

January 13, 2012

Montgomery County Public Works Association
General Membership Meeting
Thursday, January 26, 2012

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station
660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486
(215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor — MCPWA / LTAP

9:30 a.m. Registration, Continental Breakfast
10:30 a.m. Joseph M. Fiocco, P.E. PTOE

e Bridge Maintenance and Inspection
10:45 a.m. Break
11:45 a.m. Joseph M. Fiocco, P.E. PTOE

e Bridge Maintenance and Inspection
12 Noon General Membership Meeting

1:00 p.m. Lunch

LUNCH RSVP Marge LaCorte by January 24, 2012
Phone: (215) 855-0510 Fax: (215) 855-4474
E-mail: mlacorte(@montgomerytwp.org




