

January 13, 2012

Montgomery County Public Works Association General Membership Meeting Thursday, January 26, 2012

Upper Gwynedd Fire Station 660 Garfield Avenue, West Point, PA 19486 (215) 699-5454

Meeting Sponsor - MCPWA / LTAP

9:00 a.m.	to	9:30 a.m.	Registration, Continental Breakfast
9:30 a.m.	to	10:30 a.m.	Joseph M. Fiocco, P.E. PTOEBridge Maintenance and Inspection
10:30 a.m.	to	10:45 a.m.	Break
10:45 a.m.	to	11:45 a.m.	Joseph M. Fiocco, P.E. PTOEBridge Maintenance and Inspection
11:45 a.m.	to	12 Noon	General Membership Meeting
12 Noon	to	1:00 p.m.	Lunch

LUNCH RSVP Marge LaCorte by January 24, 2012 Phone: (215) 855-0510 Fax: (215) 855-4474

E-mail: mlacorte@montgomerytwp.org